TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
05/01/2023
Series RET-V6OFCR
6” Round, Commercial Retrofit Kit
Commercial LED Retrofit kits are designed to update existing
CFL, incandescent, halogen and HID downlights. Easy to

SERIES LUMENS KELVIN (CCT) REFLECTOR
OPTIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
F60601
F60192
60° Medium Open Reflector
Non-Conductive Shower Trim
RET-V6OFCR
WHT-R White Matte
Note:
VOLTAGE
120-277V SCL-R
SGC-R
Specular Clear
Soft Glow Clear
REFLECTOR FINISH1
We reserve the right to change design, materials, LED's and finish in any way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and performance.
05/01/2023
TDM
HCR
PF
Series
RET-V6OFCR
6” Round, Commercial
Retrofit  Kit
U 11 1100
15 1500
20 2000
30 3000
40 4000
30K 3000K
80 CRI
35K 3500K
80 CRI
40K 4000K
80 CRI
50K 5000K
80 CRI
REM
Triac (Foward Phase, 120V only) dimming driver
High CRI, 90+ minimum. Not available in 5000 Kelvin
Polished Flange
Emergency battery back-up. Remote test button & indicator light
27K 2700K
80 CRI
50 5000
1. All trims supplied standard with white painted flange. See illustration 1.2
2. See illustration 1.1
Reflector Finishes
WHT
White Matte
SGC
Soft Glow Clear
SCL
Specular Clear
Non-Conductive Shower Trim - F6019
Ø5.50”
Ø6.87”
1.
14
”
0
.1
40
”
TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
We reserve the right to change design, materials, LED's and finish in any way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and performance.
05/01/2023